TECHNOLOGY

PE42723A-Z
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PE42723A-Z Price

Technical Information of PE42723A-Z

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Insertion Loss @ Frequency

lIP3

Frequency - Lower

Circuit

PE42723A-Z

Peregrine Semiconductor

SPDT, DOCSIS3.X, REFLECTIVE RF S

500 pcs in stock

PE42723A-Z.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PE42723A-Z

Peregrine Semiconductor
Tape & Reel (TR)
23V~55V

12-QFN (3x3)

12-WFQFN Exposed Pad
-40°C ~ 85°C

0.3dB @ 1.2GHz

5MHz

SPDT

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Topology

Series

Packaging

P1dB

Isolation @ Frequency

Impedance

Frequency - Upper

Features

PE42723A-Z 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PE42723A-Z Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PE42723A-Z Peregrine

Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PE42723A-Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PE42723A-Z
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PE42723A-Z Stock
PE42723A-Z Inventory
Inquiry PE42723A-Z

PE42723A-Z Datasheet

Description

PE4273-52TR PEREGRIN

PE4273MLIBA-Z PEREGNINE

PE4272 PEREGRIN

PE4274 PEREGRIN

PE4271 PEREGRIN

PE42742MLIBB PEREGRI

PE4270 PEREGRIN

PE42742 PEREGRIN

PE42722A-Z PEREGRI

SPDT DOCSIS3.X REFLECTIVE RF SWI

PE4272-52 PEREGRINE

PE4270-52 PEREGRI

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 75 OHM 12QFN

PE42742MLIBA-Z Peregrine

PE4273-52 PEREGRINE

PE4274-52 PEREGRIN

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 750HM 20-QFN

PE4271-52 PEREGRINE

IC RF SWITCH SPDT QFN

PE4270-52/TR PEREGRI

PE42723A-Z Price
PE42723A-Z Digikey
PE42723A-Z Image

Download PE42723A-Z Datasheet

PE42723A-Z Electronics
Supplier PE42723A-Z

PE42723A-Z Picture

PE42723A-Z Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

SPDT, DOCSIS3.X, REFLECTIVE RF S

500
Reflective
UltraCMOS®

Tape & Reel (TR)

54dB @ 204MHz
75 Ohm

1.79GHz

Manufacturer

PEREGRIN

PEREGNINE

PEREGRIN

PEREGRIN

PEREGRIN

PEREGRI

PEREGRIN

PEREGRIN

PEREGRI

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRINE

PEREGRI

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine

PEREGRINE

PEREGRIN

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRINE

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRI

PE42723A-Z Components
Order PE42723A-Z Online
PE42723A-Z PDF

Manufacturer Peregrine Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

25000 pcs

2995 pcs

8880 pcs

1088 pcs

15000 pcs

4200 pcs

12000 pcs

18000 pcs

8000 pcs

500 pcs

15750 pcs

7420 pcs

500 pcs

2457 pcs

33000 pcs

111 pcs

16712 pcs

6300 pcs

500 pcs

2519 pcs
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